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Monday 7:30 PM &@Wg Am ;‘_, F&MS Ghumh Lanes 25 - 36
Note: This report includes information through May 6 which is Week 35 of 35
TeamName Address City, State ZIP Phone Phone Birthday

5 HESSE, JEANNE 1060 LEIGH MILL RD. GREAT FALLS, VA 22066 (703)759-9614 (703)437-8811 09/22/62
5 HEGG, FRED 18632 CALYPSO PLACE GAITHERSBURG, MD 20879 (301)518-2607 (301)216-1591 11/23/54
5 MARION, DAVID 1060 LEIGH MILL RD. GREAT FALLS, VA 22066 (703)261-6827 (703)864-3355 09/03/54
5 SUN, KEITH 5801 FLAXTON PLACE ALEXANDRIA, VA 22303 (703)329-6988  (202)245-7223 11/12/61
5 COCCO, JAMES 5457 SAFE HARBOR COURT FAIRFAX, VA 22032 (703)080-6575 (703)426-4075 04/11/59
Week Bowling Opp. HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk LastWk Points Y-T-D Scratch Pins + High High HDCP HDCP
Date Lanes Team_ -1- -2- -3-  _Total _ WON Lost Won _ % WON _Pins HDCP_ Game Sers Game _Sers
08/27/18  29-30 6 909 812 895 1788 3 1 3 760 1788 2616 633 1788 909 2616
2 09/0318  31-32 10 835 856 818 1792 0 4 3 37.5 3580 5125 633 1792 909 2616
3 09/10/18  31-32 12 939 793 829 1754 3 1 6 50.0 5334 7686 670 1792 939 2616
4 0917118  27-28 8 931 836 919 1912 3 1 9 56.3 7246 10372 673 1912 939 2686
5 09/24/18 29-30 1 886 877 873 1733 4 0 13 65.0 8979 13008 673 1912 939 2686
6 10/01/18 25-26 2 877 883 884 1876 4 0 17 70.8 10865 15652 673 1912 939 2686
7 10/08/18  35-36 9 901 906 761 1899 4 0 21 75.0 12754 18220 683 1912 939 2686
8 10/15/18 25-26 7 760 870 857 1770 1 3 22 68.8 14524 20707 683 1912 939 2686
9 10/22/18 27-28 10 875 829 831 1812 4 0 26 722 16336 23242 683 1912 939 2686
10 10/29/18  31-32 3 786 782 850 1749 1 3 27 67.5 18085 25660 683 1912 939 2686
11 11/05/118 33-3¢ 11 817 785 813 1680 2 2 29 659 19765 28075 683 1912 939 2686
12 1112118 27-28 7 835 896 767 1628 2 2 31 64.6 21393 30573 683 1912 939 2686
13 11/19/18  35-36 2 828 873 834 1785 0 4 3 59.6 23178 33108 683 1912 939 2686
14 11/26/18  25-26 6 771 832 943 1838 1 3 32 571 25016 35654 707 1912 943 2686
15 12/03/18  27-28 4 834 812 863 1750 0 4 32 53.3 26766 38163 707 1912 943 2686
16 12/10/18  33-34 12 897 904 841 1883 2 2 34 53.1 28649 40805 707 1912 943 2686
17 1211718  31-32 8 825 947 826 1845 3 1 37 544 30494 43403 707 1912 947 2686
18 01/07/19  31-32 3 886 801 902 1839 3 1 40 655 32333 45992 707 1912 947 2686
19 01/14/19  25-26 1 846 885 894 1929 4 0 44 57.9 34262 48617 707 1929 947 2686
20 01/21719  29-30 9 919 840 887 1953 3 1 47 58.8 36215 51263 707 1953 947 2686
21 01/2819  27-28 7 857 891 809 1813 3 1 50 59.5 38028 53820 707 1953 947 2686
22 02/04/19  31-32 10 852 787 783 1678 1 3 51 658.0 39706 56242 707 1953 947 2686
23 021117118 33-34 3 892 825 867 1837 2 2 53 576 41543 58826 707 1953 947 2686
24 0218119  31-32 12 976 873 869 1974 1 3 54 56.3 43517 61544 728 1974 976 2718
25 02/25/19  35-36 i 827 912 846 1850 2 2 56 66.0 45367 64129 728 1974 976 2718
26 03/04/19  29-30 2 902 835 845 1847 4 0 60 57.7 47214 66711 728 1974 976 2718
27 03/11/19  27-28 6 830 851 817 1766 0 4 60 55.5 48980 69209 728 1974 976 2718
28 03/18/19  31-32 4 822 857 892 1833 2 2 62 554 50813 71780 728 1974 976 2718
29 03/25/19  35-36 12 850 896 876 1884 2 2 64 565.2 52697 74402 728 1974 976 2718
30 04/01/19 33-34 12 848 884 848 1848 0 4 64 53.3 54545 76982 728 1974 976 2718
31 04/08/19  33-34 8 823 897 782 1770 1 3 65 52.4 56315 79484 728 1974 976 2718
32 04/15/19  27-28 1 790 846 817 1721 0 4 65 50.8 58036 81937 728 1974 976 2718
33 04/22/19  25-26 9 827 823 842 1754 1 3 66 50.0 59790 84429 728 1974 976 2718
34 04/29/19  31-32 7 832 862 805 1761 0 4 66 48.5 61551 86928 728 1974 976 2718
35 05/06/19 33-34 10 825 856 892 1835 4 0 70 50.0 63386 89501 728 1974 976 2718
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BLS-2018/AS 30.05.08 licensed to Jeff Dittmer - Bowl America Falls Church



